

<p>SPLIT FACE STANDARD UNIT</p> <p>UNIT WEIGHT 86 LBS 16"W X 6"H X 12"D DOUBLE FACE UNITS AVAILABLE</p>	<p>24 UNITS/PALLET 2100/LBS/PALLET</p>	<p>\$7.84</p>				
<p>SPLIT FACE ACCENT UNIT</p> <p><i>SPECIAL ORDER</i> UNIT WEIGHT 41 LBS 12"W X 4"H X 12"D</p>	<p>48 UNITS/PALLET 1795 LBS/PALLET</p>	<p>\$5.47</p>				
<p>SPLIT FACE COBBLE UNIT</p> <p><i>SPECIAL ORDER</i> UNIT WEIGHT 41 LBS</p>	<p>48 UNITS/PALLET 1872 LBS/PALLET</p>	<p>\$5.47</p>				
<p>SPLIT FACE C-CAP</p> <p>UNIT WEIGHT 50 LBS BULLNOSE FACE ON ONE SIDE SPLIT FACE ON THE OTHER SIDE 16"W X 12"D X 3-5/8"H</p>	<p>48 UNITS/PALLET 2400 LBS/PALLET</p>	<p>\$7.84</p>				
<p>BREAK AWAY PINS</p> <p>PINS REQUIRED PER UNIT FOR THE BOTTOM COURSE</p>	<p>PER EACH OR IN BOXES OF 500</p>	<p>\$.42 EACH/ OR \$210.00/BOX</p>				
<p>CAP ADHESIVE</p> <p>REQUIRED TO ADHERE CAP TO WALL GATOR BLOCK BOND HIGH STRENGTH GATOR BLOCK BOND XP</p>	<p>10 OZ. - 14 LINEAL FT/TUBE XP 10 OZ. - 14 LINEAL FT/TUBE 28 OZ. - 30 LINEAL FT/TUBE XP 28 OZ. - 30 LINEAL FT/TUBE</p>	<p>\$5.05 \$6.50 \$9.05 \$11.95</p>				
<p>MOSAIC PANEL CONFIGURATION (EXAMPLE)</p> <table border="1" data-bbox="418 1224 799 1339"> <tr> <td>ACCENT</td> <td>ACCENT</td> </tr> <tr> <td>STANDARD</td> <td>COBBLE</td> </tr> </table>	ACCENT	ACCENT	STANDARD	COBBLE	<p>1 PANEL = 1.66 SQ. FT YD PRICE/PANEL - \$24.25 YD PRICE/SQFT - \$14.61</p>	<p>BULK MATERIALS*</p> <p>2A MODIFIED STONE \$29.00/YD 2B SANDSTONE \$28.00/YD CONSTR. SAND \$34.00/YD SCREENED TOPSOIL \$35.00/YD UNSCREENED TOPSOIL \$25.00/YD RIVER ROCK \$44.00/YD CHESAPEAKE STONE \$88.00/YD SHREDDED BARK \$29.00/YD DYED MULCH \$35.00/YD LOCAL DELIVERY <i>Call for info.</i></p>
ACCENT	ACCENT					
STANDARD	COBBLE					
<p>COUNTRY FARMS Garden Center</p> <p>1909 Rt. 119 GREENSBURG (724) 837-4650 500 LLOYD AVE, LATROBE (724) 532-1300</p> <p>MOSAIC UNITS AVAILABLE IN TRADITIONAL SPLIT FACE OR "WEATHERED" SERIES - with the look of natural stone</p> <p>THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING COUNTRY FARMS AS YOUR VERSA-LOK SUPPLIER!</p> <p>- CURBSIDE DROP SHIPMENT FEE OF \$350.00 TO MOST LOCAL AREAS - EACH VERSA-LOK PALLET REQUIRES A \$17.00 PALLET DEPOSIT - PALLET DEPOSITS ARE REFUNDABLE IF PALLETS ARE RETURNED WITHIN 30 DAYS WITH RECEIPT - VERSA-LOK AND OMNI-STONE DELIVERIES MAY BE COMBINED ON ONE TRUCK - PLEASE CHOOSE BLOCK COLORS AND QUANTITIES CAREFULLY AS VERSA-LOK AND OMNI STONE PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 15% RE-STOCKING CHARGE</p> <p>* DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE IF TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES (480 UNITS) ARE PURCHASED</p>		<p>* PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE</p> <p>VERSA-LOK LIFTER</p> <p>PURCHASE \$74.14/EA RENTAL \$15.00 REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT \$59.00</p>				



VERSA-LOK®

2019

RETAINING WALL SYSTEM

WEATHERED

COUNTRY STONE	UNIT WEIGHT 31 LBS 12"W X 4"H X 8"D	60 UNITS/PALLET 1860 LBS/PALLET 3½ UNITS/SQFT	\$4.55
CASTLEROK STONE	UNIT WEIGHT 15 LBS 9" X 6" X 8" X 4H"	90 UNITS/PALLET 1710 LBS/PALLET 4 UNITS/SQFT	\$4.55
WEATHERED STANDARD UNIT	UNIT WEIGHT 86 LBS 16"W X 6"H X 12"D DOUBLE FACE AVAILABLE	24 UNITS/PALLET 2100/LBS/PALLET	\$13.22
WEATHERED ACCENT UNIT	UNIT WEIGHT 37 LBS 12"W X 4"H X 12"D	48 UNITS/PALLET 1795 LBS/PALLET	\$16.60
WEATHERED COBBLE UNIT	UNIT WEIGHT 38 LBS 8"W X 6"H X 12"D	48 UNITS/PALLET 1872 LBS/PALLET	\$8.37
WEATHERED C CAP	UNIT WEIGHT 56 LBS 16"W X 12"D X 3-5/8"H	48 UNITS/PALLET 2700 LBS/PALLET	\$10.07
BREAK AWAY PINS	FOR USE WITH WEATHERED VERSA-LOK 2 PINS REQUIRED PER UNIT NONE FOR THE BOTTOM COURSE	EACH OR IN BOXES OF 500	\$.42 EA OR \$210.00/BOX
CAP ADHESIVE	REQUIRED TO ADHERE CAP TO WALL GATOR BLOCK BOND HIGH STRENGTH GATOR BLOCK BOND XP	10 OZ. - 14 LINEAL FT/TUBE XP 10 OZ. - 14 LINEAL FT/TUBE 28 OZ. - 30 LINEAL FT/TUBE XP 28 OZ. - 30 LINEAL FT/TUBE	\$5.05 \$6.50 \$9.05 \$11.95

MOSAIC PANEL CONFIGURATION (EXAMPLE)	STANDARD	COBBLE	1 PANEL = 1.66 SQ. FT YD PRICE/PANEL \$ 54.79 YD PRICE/SQFT. \$ 33.01	BULK MATERIALS*
	ACCENT	ACCENT		

COUNTRY FARMS Garden Center

1909 Rt. 119 GREENSBURG (724) 837-4650

500 LLOYD AVE, LATROBE (724) 532-1300

WWW.COUNTRYFARMSINC.COM

2A MODIFIED STONE	\$27.00/YD
CONSTR. SAND	\$34.00/YD
SCREENED TOPSOIL	\$35.00/YD
UNSCREENED TOPSOIL	\$25.00/YD
RIVER ROCK	\$44.00/YD
CHESAPEAKE STONE	\$88.00/YD
SHREDDED BARK	\$29.00/YD
DYED MULCH	\$35.00/YD
LOCAL DELIVERY	Call for info.

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

VERSA-LOK LIFTER	
PURCHASE	\$74.14/EA
RENTAL	\$15.00
REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT	\$59.00

- CURBSIDE DROP SHIPMENT FEE OF \$350.00 TO MOST LOCAL AREAS
- EACH VERSA-LOK PALLET REQUIRES A \$17.00 PALLET DEPOSIT
- PALLET DEPOSITS ARE REFUNDABLE IF PALLETS ARE RETURNED WITHIN 30 DAYS WITH RECEIPT
- VERSA-LOK AND OMNI-STONE DELIVERIES MAY BE COMBINED ON ONE TRUCK
- PLEASE CHOOSE BLOCK COLORS AND QUANTITIES CAREFULLY AS VERSA-LOK AND OMNI STONE PRODUCTS ARE SUBJECT TO A 15% RE-STOCKING CHARGE
- * DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE IF TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES (480 UNITS) ARE PURCHASED